
26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

3   Endreß, Maren / Endreß, Oliver   Commerzbank Hamburg   Hamburg MI B 1

77   Vogel, Meike / Schmidtke, Christoph   Stahlhandel Nord   Hamburg MI A 1

88   Brombosch, Jaqueline / Schulz, Heiko   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A/B 1

147   Lüdeke, Carmen / Reinhard, Lars   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI A 1

170   Bley, Simone / Bley, Martin   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI C 1

171   Bley, Michelle / Teßmann, Knut   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI C 1

200   Rietz, Jennifer / Rietz, Jürgen   WB Allianz / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 1

208   Benndorf, Lutz / Voigt, Katrin   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI B/C 1

209   Lilienthal, Andrea / Lilienthal, Thomas   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI C 1

216   Brouwer, Helmut / Karadeniz, Doris   BIE-Bowling   Bielefeld MI B/C 1

220   Wipperhausen, Martina / Wipperhausen, Lars   Justiz   Hamburg MI A/B 1

278   Wieczorek, Vanessa / Schneider, Peter   Still   Hamburg MI B 1

285   König, Marco / König, Stefanie   LWL   Münster MI B 1

324   Meiritz, Elke / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 1 14

361   Brammann, Doris / Miegel, Michael   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B/C 1

365   Leppelt, Roxana / Witon, Philipp   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A 1

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Donnerstag, 02.03.23 15.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

3   Endreß, Maren / Endreß, Oliver   Commerzbank Hamburg   Hamburg MI B 2

88   Brombosch, Jaqueline / Schulz, Heiko   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A/B 2

122   Schmidt, Viola / Dörp, Thomas   MANKENBERG   Lübeck MI C 1

147   Lüdeke, Carmen / Reinhard, Lars   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI A 2

180   Ermisch, Julia / Blasch, Stephen   Die Socke / Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 1

216   Brouwer, Helmut / Karadeniz, Doris   BIE-Bowling   Bielefeld MI B/C 2

278   Wieczorek, Vanessa / Schneider, Peter   Still   Hamburg MI B 2

285   König, Marco / König, Stefanie   LWL   Münster MI B 2

293   Gabriel, Andrea / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg MI A 1

312   Hertel, Christine / Hertzel, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI C 1

313   Arnold, Nadine / Mittelmaier, Andreas   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A/B 1

314   Bär, Ursula / Friedrich, Bernd   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI B/C 1 12

356   Schulze, Jenny / Schulze, Norbert   Signal Iduna   Hamburg MI A 1

361   Brammann, Doris / Miegel, Michael   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B/C 2

365   Leppelt, Roxana / Witon, Philipp   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A 2

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Donnerstag, 02.03.23 17.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

48   Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Karl-Heinz   Atruvia   Münster MI B 1

49   Batti, Karina / Senne, Helmut   Bowltreff   Münster MI B 1

77   Vogel, Meike / Schmidtke, Christoph   Stahlhandel Nord   Hamburg MI A 2

89   Ohlwein, Helga  / Ohlwein, Jonas   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A/B 1

107   Kienberg-Engel, Nicole / Bromann, Marko   Spielbank / Carlos   Berlin MI B 1

122   Schmidt, Viola / Dörp, Thomas   MANKENBERG   Lübeck MI C 2

144   Donner, Ines / Kauert, Matthias   TKD Quelle / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A 1

172   Römer, Bianca / Gräper, Rolf   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B 1

200   Rietz, Jennifer / Rietz, Jürgen   WB Allianz / TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 2

208   Benndorf, Lutz / Voigt, Katrin   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI B/C 2

209   Lilienthal, Andrea / Lilienthal, Thomas   FA Tempelhof   Berlin MI C 2

220   Wipperhausen, Martina / Wipperhausen, Lars   Justiz   Hamburg MI A/B 2

257   Rösch, Petra / Borchert, Maic   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI B 1

258   Leck, Silvia / Leck, Stefan   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI B/C 1

259   Meier, Chiara / Leck, Jan Niklas   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI A/B 1

260   Spilker, Jörg /Schulz, Doris   Kiel   Kiel MI B/C 1

266   Klimm, Gerlinde / Klimm, Michael   Elbe-Sport   Hamburg MI B 1

293   Gabriel, Andrea / Bär, Sven   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg MI A 2

320   Henning, Katrin / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 1

342   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Thorsten   Dakosy    Hamburg MI A/B 1 20

364   Krause, Ricarda / Sanou, Hamza   The Marvelous Monsons / Rosa Elefanten  Berlin MI A 1

      

      

      

      

      

Freitag, 03.03.23
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

10.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

4   Teegler, Birgit / Krüger, Stefan   Commerzbank Hamburg   Hamburg MI B 1

19   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel   Mahle   Stuttgart MI B/C 1

20   Baur, Karin / La Cerra, Raffaele   Mahle   Stuttgart MI C 1

21   Dölle, Ronja / Tuerk, Musa   Fotobox / Mahle   Stuttgart MI B/C 1

22   Saiß, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen   Mahle   Stuttgart MI C 1

91   Brombosch, Xenia / Richter, Jürgen   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI C 1

96   Bohs, Christian / Hoffmann, Madlen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI B/C 1

97   Urban, Ralf / Urban, Brigitte   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI B/C 1

101   Schroeder, Jörg / Schroeder, Tonia   BSAG    Bremen MI B 1

102   Lüer, Björn / Bone, Elvira   BSAG   Bremen MI C 1

275   Liebreich, Claudia / Liebreich, Nils   SG Stern   Berlin MI A/B 1

281   Weper, Siegfried / Maulwurf, Petra   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI C 1

307   Buley, Katrin / Krenitz, John F.   BHB 2001 / SG GTW   Berlin MI B/C 1

320   Henning, Katrin / Donner, Heiko   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 2

323   Grumbach, Anke / Donner, Jaden   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI C 1

324   Meiritz, Elke / Hildebrand, Peter   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 2

338   Zink, Doris / Storch, Heiko   Selectric   Münster MI B/C 1 17

346   Herz, Julia / Herz, Christian   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A/B 1

347   Palm, Manuela / Reuschel, Frank   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A/B 1

353   Rösch, Andreas / Balke, Rita   Atlas / Balke   Bremen MI B/C 1

354   Schröder, Wolfgang / Schröder, Petra   Balke   Bremen MI C 1

359   Fritz, Birgit / Hausmann, Christian   Die Ballbaren / Split Happens   Lübeck  MI C 1

360   Straßenburg, Roland / Krumminga, Alexandra   SG Bayer Berlin / SIG - Arcelos Mitta  Berlin / Bremen MI C 1

364   Krause, Ricarda / Sanou, Hamza   The Marvelous Monsons / Rosa Elefanten  Berlin MI A 2

      

      

Freitag, 03.03.23
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

12.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

4   Teegler, Birgit / Krüger, Stefan   Commerzbank Hamburg   Hamburg MI B 2

19   Ronge, Josephina / Geiling, Daniel   Mahle   Stuttgart MI B/C 2

20   Baur, Karin / La Cerra, Raffaele   Mahle   Stuttgart MI C 2

21   Dölle, Ronja / Tuerk, Musa   Fotobox / Mahle   Stuttgart MI B/C 2

22   Saiß, Melanie / Ronge, Steffen   Mahle   Stuttgart MI C 2

41   Lassen, Leony / Schoedsack, Florian   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI B/C 1

48   Fühner, Petra / Fühner, Karl-Heinz   Atruvia   Münster MI B 2

49   Batti, Karina / Senne, Helmut   Bowltreff   Münster MI B 2

52   Herden, Christoh / Herden, Claudia   DRV Westfalen   Münster MI B/C 1

62   Streck, Jens / Blankenburg, Nicole   BHB 2001   Berlin MI A 1

67   Samoray, Peter / Samoray, Ruth   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI C 1

89   Ohlwein, Helga  / Ohlwein, Jonas   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI A/B 2

101   Schroeder, Jörg / Schroeder, Tonia   BSAG    Bremen MI B 2

102   Lüer, Björn / Bone, Elvira   BSAG   Bremen MI C 2

119   Weerts, Birgit / Weerts, Norbert   BiWe / OLB   Oldenburg MI B/C 1

120   Gerdes, Edith / Janssen, Detlef   OLB / PAG   Oldenburg MI C 1

150   Portner, Andrea / Hahn, Andreas   WB Allianz   Berlin MI B/C 1

170   Bley, Simone / Bley, Martin   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI C 2

171   Bley, Michelle / Teßmann, Knut   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI C 2

172   Römer, Bianca / Gräper, Rolf   Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI B 2

180   Ermisch, Julia / Blasch, Stephen   Die Socke / Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 2

193   Engelbrecht, Nicole / Nowakowski, André   AEG-ZW   Berlin MI A/B 1

197   Kutz, Maxililian / Wiencke, Melanie   Team Bowling World / BHB 2001   Berlin MI B/C 1

198   Heimburger, Jenny / Harre, Philipp   Team Bowling World / BHB 2001   Berlin MI A/B 1

201   Bliesner, Christian / Neubüser, Katja   TKD Quelle / G&G   Berlin MI A 1 25

      

Freitag, 03.03.23
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

15.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

41   Lassen, Leony / Schoedsack, Florian   BA Reinickendorf   Berlin MI B/C 2

52   Herden, Christoh / Herden, Claudia   DRV Westfalen   Münster MI B/C 2

62   Streck, Jens / Blankenburg, Nicole   BHB 2001   Berlin MI A 2

67   Samoray, Peter / Samoray, Ruth   SG Stern LC Hannover   Hannover MI C 2

96   Bohs, Christian / Hoffmann, Madlen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI B/C 2

97   Urban, Ralf / Urban, Brigitte   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI B/C 2

119   Weerts, Birgit / Weerts, Norbert   BiWe / OLB   Oldenburg MI B/C 2

120   Gerdes, Edith / Janssen, Detlef   OLB / PAG   Oldenburg MI C 2

158   Kühne, Renate / Blanke, Ralf   TT Stars   Bremen MI B 1

193   Engelbrecht, Nicole / Nowakowski, André   AEG-ZW   Berlin MI A/B 2

197   Kutz, Maxililian / Wiencke, Melanie   Team Bowling World / BHB 2001   Berlin MI B/C 2

198   Heimburger, Jenny / Harre, Philipp   Team Bowling World / BHB 2001   Berlin MI A/B 2

218   Schwarz, Selina / Schwarz, Dirk   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 1

257   Rösch, Petra / Borchert, Maic   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI B 2

258   Leck, Silvia / Leck, Stefan   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI B/C 2

259   Meier, Chiara / Leck, Jan Niklas   Ing.-Büro Mendikowski   Cuxhaven MI A/B 2

292   Ladkau, Dennis / Busch, Kathleen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI C 1

294   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Sommer, Christian   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg MI B/C 1

307   Buley, Katrin / Krenitz, John F.   BHB 2001 / SG GTW   Berlin MI B/C 2

321   Weiß, Vanessa / Hardtke, Daniel   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 1

322   Rozek, Jennifer / Rozek, Helmut   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 1

338   Zink, Doris / Storch, Heiko   Selectric   Münster MI B/C 2 22

346   Herz, Julia / Herz, Christian   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A/B 2

347   Palm, Manuela / Reuschel, Frank   Team Bowling World   Berlin MI A/B 2

353   Rösch, Andreas / Balke, Rita   Atlas / Balke   Bremen MI B/C 2

354   Schröder, Wolfgang / Schröder, Petra   Balke   Bremen MI C 2

Freitag, 03.03.23
MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )

17.00 Uhr

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

33   Hoff, Stefanie / Hoff, Sascha   Berliner Arbeitsämter   Berlin MI A 1

35   Wollek, Petra / Krüger, Albert   Einzelmitglied / Jornitz und Luth   Berlin / Hamburg MI B/C 1

36   Hoffmann, Irene / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI B/C 1

37   Müller, Silke / Lindemann, Kevin   BA Wedding   Berlin MI A/B 1

137   Siefert, Elke / Schumacher, Bernd   SSB   Stuttgart MI C 1

144   Donner, Ines / Kauert, Matthias   TKD Quelle / Grzeschik & Müller   Berlin MI A 2

201   Bliesner, Christian / Neubüser, Katja   TKD Quelle / G&G   Berlin MI A 2

222   Wermers, Anna / Kemner, Markus   481 Pizzamanufaktur   Münster MI A/B 1

226   Weber, Vinzenz / Czarnetzki, Katharina   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI A/B 1

239   Czarnetzki, Tanja / Rüterbories, Kevin   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI B/C 1

260   Spilker, Jörg /Schulz, Doris   Kiel   Kiel MI B/C 2

269   Rouselle, Sylvia / Minßen, Ingo   Lady Kracher   Küste MI A/B 1

270   Eutin, Achim / Von Meibom   Lady Kracher   Küste MI A/B 1

308   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 1

312   Hertel, Christine / Hertzel, Jürgen   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI C 2

313   Arnold, Nadine / Mittelmaier, Andreas   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI A/B 2

314   Bär, Ursula / Friedrich, Bernd   Schaeffler   Herzogenaurach MI B/C 2

321   Weiß, Vanessa / Hardtke, Daniel   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A 2

322   Rozek, Jennifer / Rozek, Helmut   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI A/B 2

323   Grumbach, Anke / Donner, Jaden   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI C 2

331   Hass, Simone / Hass, Ralf   Findelkinder   Berlin MI B 1

335   Schacht, Lisa / Schirmer, Michael   Berliner Sparkasse / GTW   Berlin MI A/B 1

336   Wittig, Anja / Ligges, Christian   Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin MI B 1

342   Wildfang, Angela / Wildfang, Thorsten   Dakosy    Hamburg MI A/B 2

343   Wildfang, Michaela / Mauritz, Marko   Dakosy    Hamburg MI A/B 1

344   Schneider, Irene / Schiller, Thomas   Dakosy   Hamburg MI C 1 26

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 04.03.23

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

09.00 Uhr



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

9   Banach, Anke / Hoes, Rainer   BSAG / OL - RaHo   Bremen / Oldenburg MI A/B 1

10   Kapels, Heike / Janßen, Manfred   OL - HeiKa / OL -IT.N   Oldenburg MI C 1

11   Hoes, Romana / Kapels, Detlef   Küste - OL Restposten   Küste  MI B/C 1

55   Eilers, Heiko / Müller, Heidi   Lamotte / ÖVB   Bremen MI B/C 1

56   Nölle, Sabine / Eilers, Patrick   Sparkasse / Lamotte   Bremen MI C 1

91   Brombosch, Xenia / Richter, Jürgen   Greenhorn 72   Berlin MI C 2

107   Kienberg-Engel, Nicole / Bromann, Marko   Spielbank / Carlos   Berlin MI B 2

130   Corleis, Tanja / Corleis, Holger   Deutsche Bank / HASPA   Hamburg MI A/B 1

131   Schwarz, Susanne / Tjaden, Christian   HASPA   Hamburg MI A/B 1

137   Siefert, Elke / Schumacher, Bernd   SSB   Stuttgart MI C 2

141   Leirs, Kathleen / Wülfken, Lars   Aurubis   Hamburg MI A/B 1

150   Portner, Andrea / Hahn, Andreas   WB Allianz   Berlin MI B/C 2

158   Kühne, Renate / Blanke, Ralf   TT Stars   Bremen MI B 2

164   Radicke, Anja / Möller, Hans-Sönke   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI C 1

218   Schwarz, Selina / Schwarz, Dirk   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI B 2

222   Wermers, Anna / Kemner, Markus   481 Pizzamanufaktur   Münster MI A/B 2

269   Rouselle, Sylvia / Minßen, Ingo   Lady Kracher   Küste MI A/B 2

270   Eutin, Achim / Von Meibom   Lady Kracher   Küste MI A/B 2

275   Liebreich, Claudia / Liebreich, Nils   SG Stern   Berlin MI A/B 2

292   Ladkau, Dennis / Busch, Kathleen   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI C 2

298   Schöllhorn, Gabriele / Schöllhorn, Niklas   TÜV Nord / Stadtverwaltung   Münster MI B/C 1

300   Reysen, Sandra / Reysen, Tim   Team Cux Beton   Cuxhaven MI A/B 1

301   Stoldt, Svenja / Rehm, Thomas   Team Cux Beton   Cuxhaven MI A/B 1

308   Dießner, Anja / Dießner, Eric   TKD Quelle   Berlin MI B/C 2

331   Hass, Simone / Hass, Ralf   Findelkinder   Berlin MI B 2 25

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 04.03.23

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

11.00 Uhr



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

9   Banach, Anke / Hoes, Rainer   BSAG / OL - RaHo   Bremen / Oldenburg MI A/B 2

10   Kapels, Heike / Janßen, Manfred   OL - HeiKa / OL -IT.N   Oldenburg MI C 2

11   Hoes, Romana / Kapels, Detlef   Küste - OL Restposten   Küste  MI B/C 2

33   Hoff, Stefanie / Hoff, Sascha   Berliner Arbeitsämter   Berlin MI A 2

35   Wollek, Petra / Krüger, Albert   Einzelmitglied / Jornitz und Luth   Berlin / Hamburg MI B/C 2

36   Hoffmann, Irene / Schutte, Thomas   BA Wedding   Berlin MI B/C 2

37   Müller, Silke / Lindemann, Kevin   BA Wedding   Berlin MI A/B 2

55   Eilers, Heiko / Müller, Heidi   Lamotte / ÖVB   Bremen MI B/C 2

56   Nölle, Sabine / Eilers, Patrick   Sparkasse / Lamotte   Bremen MI C 2

59   Peste, Daniela / Wallner, Stefan   Sparkasse / Berliner Bank   Bielefeld / Berlin MI A 1

60   Peste, Carolin / Brandt, Stefan   Sparkasse   Bielefeld MI B/C 1

90   Rauh, Florian / Röhner, Eileen   Greenhorn 72 / ERA   Berlin MI A/B 1

130   Corleis, Tanja / Corleis, Holger   Deutsche Bank / HASPA   Hamburg MI A/B 2

131   Schwarz, Susanne / Tjaden, Christian   HASPA   Hamburg MI A/B 2

134   Desinger, Sandra / König, Timo   Neukölln 61 / FA tempelhof   Berlin MI A 1

141   Leirs, Kathleen / Wülfken, Lars   Aurubis   Hamburg MI A/B 2

176   Winkelsesser, Oliver / Nagel, Katja   RASTA   Berlin MI A 1

177   Gedies, Bibiane / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin MI A 1

223   Sqauare, Maya / Mai, Philip   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI A/B 1

224   Lorenz, Sandra / Bergoint, Sven   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI C 1

225   Simon, Pia / May, Wolfgang   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI B/C 1

226   Weber, Vinzenz / Czarnetzki, Katharina   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI A/B 2

239   Czarnetzki, Tanja / Rüterbories, Kevin   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI B/C 2

242   Knop, Stefan / Haack, Peggy   EDEKA / Generali   Hamburg MI A/B 1 24

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 04.03.23

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

14.00 Uhr



26.11.2022

StartNr.
zugeloste

Bahn Name BSG Stadt
Wett-

bewerb Gr. Start

59   Peste, Daniela / Wallner, Stefan   Sparkasse / Berliner Bank   Bielefeld / Berlin MI A 2

60   Peste, Carolin / Brandt, Stefan   Sparkasse   Bielefeld MI B/C 2

90   Rauh, Florian / Röhner, Eileen   Greenhorn 72 / ERA   Berlin MI A/B 2

134   Desinger, Sandra / König, Timo   Neukölln 61 / FA tempelhof   Berlin MI A 2

164   Radicke, Anja / Möller, Hans-Sönke   Hamburger Hochbahn   Hamburg MI C 2

176   Winkelsesser, Oliver / Nagel, Katja   RASTA   Berlin MI A 2

177   Gedies, Bibiane / Wienike, Mario   RASTA   Berlin MI A 2

223   Sqauare, Maya / Mai, Philip   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI A/B 2

224   Lorenz, Sandra / Bergoint, Sven   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI C 2

225   Simon, Pia / May, Wolfgang   Mauri Bowling   Münster MI B/C 2

242   Knop, Stefan / Haack, Peggy   EDEKA / Generali   Hamburg MI A/B 2

266   Klimm, Gerlinde / Klimm, Michael   Elbe-Sport   Hamburg MI B 2

281   Weper, Siegfried / Maulwurf, Petra   SG Bayer Berlin   Berlin MI C 2

294   Plaikaew, Jaruwan / Sommer, Christian   LG Finanzämter Hamburg   Hamburg MI B/C 2

298   Schöllhorn, Gabriele / Schöllhorn, Niklas   TÜV Nord / Stadtverwaltung   Münster MI B/C 2

300   Reysen, Sandra / Reysen, Tim   Team Cux Beton   Cuxhaven MI A/B 2

301   Stoldt, Svenja / Rehm, Thomas   Team Cux Beton   Cuxhaven MI A/B 2

335   Schacht, Lisa / Schirmer, Michael   Berliner Sparkasse / GTW   Berlin MI A/B 2

336   Wittig, Anja / Ligges, Christian   Berliner Sparkasse   Berlin MI B 2

343   Wildfang, Michaela / Mauritz, Marko   Dakosy    Hamburg MI A/B 2

344   Schneider, Irene / Schiller, Thomas   Dakosy   Hamburg MI C 2 21

356   Schulze, Jenny / Schulze, Norbert   Signal Iduna   Hamburg MI A 2

359   Fritz, Birgit / Hausmann, Christian   Die Ballbaren / Split Happens   Lübeck  MI C 2

360   Straßenburg, Roland / Krumminga, Alexandra   SG Bayer Berlin / SIG - Arcelos Mitta  Berlin / Bremen MI C 2

      

      

MIXED   ( ausser Gruppen  D + E )
Samstag, 04.03.23

Hamburg,  US. Fun. Bowling - Wagnerstrasse

16.00 Uhr


